Product information
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.uk
WR18DSDL
18V impact wrench
Included accessories
None
Variants
WR18DSDLJJZ
Includes 2 x 5.0Ah Li-ion batteries, charger & case
GTIN  4966376322954
WR18DSDLW4Z
Body only
GTIN  4966376323043
Features
Maximum tightening torque of 255Nm
Power mode for heavy duty work
Safe mode for smaller jobs (140Nm)
Only 173mm body length
Slimline soft grip handle
Forward & reverse switch
White LED spotlight
Battery level indicator
½" square drive
Metal belt hook can be fitted to left or right side
Socket not included
Specification
Bit holder 12.7mm square
Capacity
Ordinary bolt: M10 - M18
HT bolt: M8 - M14
No-load Speed 0-2600/min
Impact Rate 0-3200/min
Max Torque 255Nm
Length 173mm
Weight 1.7kg
Powerful motor
145Nm torque
Compact & lightweight
Specification is subject to change without notice.
Eligible for automatic 3 year warranty - no registration required.
Proof of purchase required in the event of a warranty claim.